B2B compliance

WEEE Regulations

Certificate of Compliance for 2022

Date Issued: 23rd May 2023

This is to certify that Brightwell Dispensers Ltd, Producer Registration number WEE/BA0050TZ, a Registered Member of B2B Compliance, is legally compliant with the Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment Regulations 2013 (Statutory Instrument No. 3113), and all subsequent amendments thereafter, for the 2022 Compliance Period.

S Brambley, Director Scheme Approval Number: WEE/MP3338PT/SCH

B2B Compliance, Fermentation Building South, Hawkins Lane, Finzels Reach, Bristol, BS1 6JQTel: 0117 301 8829E-mail: membership@b2bcompliance.org.ukWeb: www.b2bcompliance.org.uk

B2B Compliance is an approved producer compliance scheme operated by GAMBICA B2B Compliance Ltd, a Company Limited by Guarantee Registered in England & Wales No. 5177060. Registered Office: Rotherwick House, 3 Thomas More Street, London, E1W 1YZ